
Abingdon

Alpha

Cambridge

Galesburg

Galva

Oneida

Wataga

Williamsfield

All Games start at 7:30 or 30 min after first game

Cambridge @ Galva Galva @ Oneida

Oneida @ Abingdon Cambridge @ Galesburg

Wataga @ Williamsfield Williamsfield @ Alpha

Alpha @ Galesburg Abingdon @ Wataga

Alpha @ Abingdon Abingdon @ Cambridge

Galesburg @ Williamsfield Galva @ Williamsfield

Oneida @ Cambridge Oneida @ Galesburg

Wataga @ Galva Wataga @ Alpha

Oneida @ Wataga Wataga @ Cambridge

Williamsfield @ Cambridge Abingdon @ Alpha

Abingdon @ Galesburg Galva @ Galesburg 

Galva @ Alpha Oneida @ Williamsfield

Galesburg @ Abingdon Galesburg @ Wataga

Wataga @ Oneida Williamsfield @ Oneida

Cambridge @ Alpha Abingdon @ Galva

Galva @ Williamsfield Alpha @ Cambridge

Galesburg @ Galva Cambridge @ Abingdon

Williamsfield @ Abingdon Alpha @ Galva

Cambridge @ Wataga Galesburg @ Oneida

Alpha @ Oneida Williamsfield @ Wataga

Wed 6/19/2024 Fri 6/21/2024

Tournament is  June 23-June 28 in Galva

Contact Brandy Funke 309-854-2890 with your record

Greg Bloomberg

Aimee Brewer

Jenifer Sharp

Sam Doubet

Wed 6/5/2024 Fri 6/7/2024

Wed 6/12/2024 Fri 6/14/2024

Wed 5/22/2024 Fri 5/24/2024

Wed 5/29/2024 Fri 5/31/2024

Ryan Lindsey 260-414-7572

309-251-3633

309-368-4984

Chanda Dowell 309-738-2402

309-281-9810

309-645-6884

2024 12u Girls
Tyler Bonney 309-231-7717

Chris Hootman 309-368-5243


